
ECPR 

2018 10 & Under Boys Schedule 

DATE LOCATION TIME HOME VISITOR 

Sat., January 6 ECPR 10:00 a.m. EC OKC EC Warriors 

 HCMS 1:00 p.m. HC Warriors EC Ducks 

     

Thurs., Jan. 11 ECPR 7:00 p.m. EC Ducks EC Blue Devils 

     

Sat., January 13 ECPR 2:30 p.m. EC Ducks EC OKC 

 HCMS 11:00 a.m. HC Lakers EC Blue Devils 

     

Thurs., January 18 ECPR 7:00 p.m. EC Blue Devils EC Warriors 

     

Sat., January 20 ECPR 9:00 a.m. EC Ducks EC Warriors 

 HCMS 1:00 p.m. HC Blazers EC OKC 

     

Thurs., January 25 ECPR 7:00 p.m. EC Blue Devils EC Hawks 

     

Sat., January 27 ECPR 3:30 p.m. EC Ducks EC Blue Devils 

 HCMS 12:00 p.m. HC Bucks EC Warriors 

     

Thurs., February 1 ECPR 7:45 p.m. EC OKC EC Warriors 

     

Sat., February 3 ECPR 9:00 a.m. EC Blue Devils HC Pacers 

 ECPR 10:00 a.m. EC Ducks EC OKC 

     

Thurs., February 8 ECPR 7:00 p.m. EC Blue Devils EC Warriors 

     

Sat., February 10 ECPR 9:00 a.m. EC Blue Devils EC OKC 

 ECPR 10:00 a.m. EC Warriors HC Warriors 

     

Thurs., February 15 ECPR 7:45 p.m. EC Ducks EC Warriors 

     

Sat., February 17 ECPR 9:00 a.m. EC OKC EC Warriors 

 ECPR 10:00 a.m. EC Ducks HC Lakers 

Away games shaded on schedule 

Gym Key:   HCMS- Hart County Middle School Gym 

                    ECPR – McWilliams Park Gym 


